

IntBetPro Proofing for October 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes Visit our website for full information on **IntBetPro**. <u>IntBetPro website</u>

Туре	Date	Course	Selection	Odds	Stake	Res	Pos	Pts	Total
Single	31st	20:25 Chelmsford (A.W)	Fragrant Belle	3.70	1.00	Win	1	2.57	3.52
Single	31st	19:55 Chelmsford (A.W)	Rhossili Down	5.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	0.95
Single	31st	19:25 Chelmsford (A.W)	Emojie	5.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	1.95
Single	31st	18:55 Chelmsford (A.W)	It Had To Be You	1.82	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	2.95
Single	31st	17:55 Chelmsford (A.W)	Zafaranah	2.75	2.00	Loss	2	-2.00	3.95
Single	31st	17:55 Chelmsford (A.W)	Hunni	5.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	5.95
Single	31st	17:55	Global Destination	8.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	6.95
Single	31st	16:40 Kempton (A.W)	Jaganory	8.80	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	7.95
Single	31st	15:35 Lingfield (A.W)	Delphinia	1.67	1.00	Win	1	0.67	8.95
Single	31st	15:25 Stratford	Timoteo	7.00	1.00	Loss	8	-1.00	8.28
Single	30th	20:20 Wolverhampto n (A.W)	Vandella	2.38	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	9.28
Single	30th	19:40 Kempton (A.W)		2.12	1.00	Win	1	1.12	10.28
Single	30th	19:10 Kempton (A.W)	Astromachia	2.66	1.00	Win	1	1.66	9.16
Single	30th	18:50 Wolverhampto n (A.W)	Billy Roberts	6.40	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	7.5
Single	30th	18:40 Kempton (A.W)	Pentimento	2.24	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	8.5
Single	30th	17:50 Wolverhampto n (A.W)	Troop	6.60	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	9.5
Single	30th	16:20 Nottingham	Manfadh	8.00	1.00	Loss	8	-1.00	10.5
Single	30th	14:40 Fakenham	Nube Negra	1.58	1.00	Win	1	0.58	11.5
Single	30th	13:30 Taunton	Midnight Midge	5.40	1.00	Win	1	4.40	10.92
Single	30th	13:10 Fakenham	Falco Blitz	1.95	1.00	Win	1	0.95	6.52
Single	29th	15:45 Catterick	My Valentino	5.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	5.57
Single	29th	15:25 Chepstow	Truckers Lodge	3.00	2.00	Win	1	4.00	6.57
Single	29th	14:35 Catterick	Cornerstone Lad	5.00	4.00	Win	1	16.00	2.57
Single	29th	13:00 Catterick	The Grey Zebedee	4.33	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	-13.43
Single	28th	17:30 Kempton (A.W)		2.80	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	-12.43
Single	28th	14:10 Ayr	Chateau Robin	3.50	1.00	Win	1	2.50	-11.43
Single	27th	15:00 Aintree	Frodon	3.75	2.00	Loss	3	-2.00	-13.93

Type Single	Date 27th		election alanisi Og	Odds 2.50	Stake 4.00	Res Loss	Pos 2	Pts -4.00	Total -11.93
Single Single	27th 26th		alanisi Og hatsy	1.91	3.00	Loss	2	-4.00	-11.93 -7.93
Single	26th		lest Approach	6.20	1.00	Loss	2	-3.00	-4.93
Single	25th		rinity Girl	2.88	3.00	Loss	3	-3.00	-3.93
Single	25th	16:10 C	aravan Of ope	3.70	1.00	Win	1	2.43	-0.93
Single	25th	14:00 C	hampagne /ell	3.35	3.00	Win	1	7.05	-3.36
Single	24th		alap	3.75	5.00	Loss	2	-5.00	-10.41
Single	24th	18:00 Fu Chelmsford (A.W)	uturistic	2.02	5.00	Loss	3	-5.00	-5.41
Single	24th	Be	ebastian each	4.70	1.00	Pulled Up	-	-1.00	-0.41
Single	23rd	20:10 Kempton Po (A.W)	enarth Pier	4.20	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	0.59
Single	23rd	19:55 Rown Wolverhampton (A.W)	ock Boy Grey	5.50	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	1.59
Single	23rd	19:40 Kempton Vi (A.W)	isionara	5.60	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	2.59
Single	23rd	18:40 Kempton So (A.W)	orrel	2.40	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	3.59
Single	23rd		/aterfront	4.60	1.00	Win	1	2.70	4.59
Single	23rd	17:40 Kempton Je (A.W)	ems Bond	5.50	1.00	Win	1	4.50	1.89
Single	23rd		rumpet Man	5.70	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	-2.61
Single	23rd		eallyradical	4.30	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	-1.61
Single	23rd		obinshill	4.00	1.00	Win	1	2.55	-0.61
Single	23rd		ilent Steps	3.90	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	-3.16
Single	22nd	20:00 Kempton Al (A.W)	II Yours	6.00	1.00	Win	1	5.00	-2.16
Single	22nd	18:30 Kempton Ra (A.W)	aaeb	1.58	2.00	Win	1	1.16	-7.16
Single	22nd	17:30 Kempton M (A.W)	labo	5.50	2.00	Win	1	9.00	-8.32
Single	22nd	15:45 H	amish lacbeth	4.90	2.00	Loss	5	-2.00	-17.32
Single	22nd		lade For All	2.20	3.00	Loss	5	-3.00	-15.32
Single	21st		inery	2.36	1.00	Win	1	1.36	-12.32
Single	21st		rrowtown	1.99	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	-13.68
Single	21st		ing Power	3.15	2.00	Loss	4	-2.00	-12.68
Single	21st		incoln Gamble	5.50	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	-10.68
Single	21st		gent Westy	2.63	1.00	Unseated Rider	-	-1.00	-9.68
Single	20th	17:35 Kempton M	lason Jar	2.82	1.00	Win	1	1.82	-8.68
Single	20th		arawaan	5.00	1.00	Loss	8	-1.00	-10.5
Single	20th		akemilan	5.00	1.00	Win	1	4.00	-9.5
Single	20th		conic Choice	4.50	1.00	Loss	13	-1.00	-13.5
Single	20th		/estern Ryder	2.20	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	-12.5
Single	20th	14:15 Kempton Pi	roduction	4.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	-11.5

Type	Date	Course	Selection	Odds	Stake	Res	Pos	Pts	Total
Single	20th	14:05 Cork	Dime A Dozen	1.57	1.00	Win	1	0.57	-10.5
Single	19th	18:45 Wolverhampto n (A.W)	Earl Of Bunnacurry	2.88	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	-11.07
Single	19th	16:00 Ascot	Magical	2.66	1.00	Win	1	1.66	-10.07
Single	19th	15:30 Stratford	One Forty Seven	5.50	1.00	Win	1	4.50	-11.73
Single	19th	14:45 Ascot	Star Catcher	3.00	1.00	Win	1	2.00	-16.23
Single	19th	14:10 Ascot	Stradivarius	1.71	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	-18.23
Single	19th	13:55 Leopardstown	Agitare	2.75	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	-17.23
Single	18th	19:35 Newcastle (A.W)	Home Before Dusk	3.50	1.00	Win	1	2.50	-16.23
Single	18th	18:35 Newcastle (A.W)	Onassis	3.75	1.00	Win	1	2.20	-18.73
Single	18th	17:55 Wolverhampto n (A.W)	Chasing Dreams	1.53	1.00	Win	1	0.45	-20.93
Single	18th	17:35 Newcastle (A.W)	Perfect Swiss	2.66	1.00	Win	1	1.66	-21.38
Single	18th	16:35 Fakenham	The Wolf	1.85	1.00	Win	1	0.85	-23.04
Single	17th	19:45 Wolverhampto n (A.W)	Verify	6.20	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	-23.89
Single	17th	19:45 Wolverhampto n (A.W)	Ned Pepper	10.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	-22.89
Single	17th	17:10 Wolverhampto n (A.W)	Hooflepuff	5.50	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	-21.89
Single	17th	16:40 Brighton	Spanish Star	7.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	-20.89
Single	17th	16:40 Brighton	Hassaad	5.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	-19.89
Single	17th	16:25 Wincanton	Heavey	8.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	-18.89
Single	17th	15:25 Carlisle	Le Frank	6.00	1.00	Win	1	5.00	-17.89
Single	17th	14:20 Carlisle	I'd Better Go Now	5.20	1.00	Non-runner	-		-22.89
Single	17th		Woodbrook Boy	5.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	-22.89
Single	16th	18:40 Kempton (A.W)		2.72	1.00	Win	1	1.72	-21.89
Single	16th	18:25 Southwell (A.W)	Bee Machine	6.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	-23.61
Single	16th	17:25 Southwell (A.W)	Vallarta	12.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	-22.61
Single	16th	17:05 Wetherby	Sir Egbert	7.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	-21.61
Single	16th	17:05 Wetherby	Ecu De La Noverie	5.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	-20.61
Single	16th	14:05 Punchestown	The Very Man	6.00	1.00	Fell	-	-1.00	-19.61
Single	15th	20:30 Kempton (A.W)	Royal Dancer	6.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	-18.61
Single	15th	20:30 Kempton (A.W)	Movie Star	6.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	-17.61
Single	15th	17:25 Musselburgh	Smart Lass	6.00	1.00	Win	1	5.00	-16.61
Single	15th	15:35 Hereford	That's A Given	3.45	1.00	Win	1	2.21	-21.61
Single	15th	14:40 Musselburgh	Midnight In Havana	7.00	1.00	Loss	10	-1.00	-23.82
Single	14th	18:55 Wolverhampto n (A.W)	Alhaazm	7.40	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	-22.82

Туре	Date	Course	Selection	Odds	Stake	Res	Pos	Pts	Total
Single	14th	16:55 Yarmouth	Vive La Difference	5.00	1.00	Loss	8	-1.00	-21.82
Single	14th	16:10 Windsor	Medalla De Oro	7.20	1.00	Not Available	-		-20.82
Single	14th	15:25 Musselburgh	Barristan The Bold	5.10	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	-20.82
Single	14th	13:50 Musselburgh	Ollivander	8.00	1.00	Loss	12	-1.00	-19.82
Single	13th		Rock De Baune	8.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	-18.82
Single	13th	16:00 Limerick	Dinons	2.63	1.00	Win	1	1.63	-17.82
Single	13th	14:50 Limerick	Black Tears	3.50	1.00	Pulled Up	-	-1.00	-19.45
Single	13th	14:05 Curragh	Tango	2.38	1.00	Win	1	1.38	-18.45
Single	12th	20:30 Wolverhampto n (A.W)	Accessor	7.60	1.00	Non-runner	-		-19.83
Single	12th	19:00 Wolverhampto n (A.W)	Houlton	7.40	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	-19.83
Single	12th	17:20 Newmarket	Prince Eiji	11.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	-18.83
Single	12th	16:15 Hexham	Roll Of Thunder	4.10	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	-17.83
Single	12th	16:10 Newmarket	Land Of Oz	8.50	1.00	Loss	27	-1.00	-16.83
Single	12th	15:50 York	Summerghand	13.00	1.00	Loss	10	-1.00	-15.83
Single	12th	14:30 Hexham	Military Hill	4.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	-14.83
Single	12th	14:30 Hexham	Achill Road Boy	15.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	-13.83
Single	12th	14:05 York	Lucander	6.60	1.00	Win	1	5.60	-12.83
Single	12th	13:45 Newmarket	Ascension	4.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	-18.43
Single	11th	20:30 Newcastle (A.W)	Stormbomber	4.40	2.00	Loss	2	-2.00	-17.43
Single	11th	16:10 Newmarket	Trueshan	7.50	1.00	Win	1	6.50	-15.43
Single	11th	15:55 Chepstow	Theatre Guide	6.50	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	-21.93
Single	11th	15:50 York	Moon King	11.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	-20.93
Single	11th	15:50 York	Elysian Flame	11.50	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	-19.93
Single	10th	20:00 Kempton (A.W)	Chicago Doll	4.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	-18.93
Single	10th	16:35 Exeter	Never A Word	4.30	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	-17.93
Single	10th	15:30 Exeter	Teaser	5.60	1.00	Fell	-	-1.00	-16.93
Single	10th	14:45 Worcester	Kings Monarch	4.70	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	-15.93
Single	10th	14:45 Worcester	Ballymalin	4.50	1.00	Win	1	3.50	-14.93
Single	9th	20:10 Kempton (A.W)	Garth Rockett	3.50	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	-18.43
Single	9th	19:55 Newcastle (A.W)	Alnadir	7.50	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	-17.43
Single	9th	19:25 Newcastle (A.W)	Foxy Forever	6.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	-16.43
Single	9th	15:30 Nottingham	Rudy Lewis	5.80	1.00	Loss	8	-1.00	-15.43
Single	9th	15:10 Wincanton	Isaac Wonder	4.20	2.00	Loss	3	-2.00	-14.43
Single	9th	13:15 Ludlow	Gone Platinum	4.50	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	-12.43
Single	8th	19:40 Chelmsford (A.W)	Waterproof	7.80	1.00	Loss	9	-1.00	-11.43
Single	8th	16:45 Brighton	Royal Dancer	5.50	1.00	Win	1	4.05	-10.43
Single	8th	16:45 Brighton	Poucor	4.90	1.00	Loss	8	-1.00	-14.48
Single	8th	16:35 Leicester	Smokey Lane	5.30	1.00	Win	1	4.30	-13.48

Туре	Date	Course	Selection	Odds	Stake	Res	Pos	Pts	Total
Single	8th	16:10 Brighton	Hammy End	7.80	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	-17.78
Single	8th	15:25 Leicester	Indianapolis	5.90	1.00	Win	1	4.90	-16.78
Single	7th	19:30 Newcastle (A.W)	Perfect Swiss	9.00	1.00	Win	1	8.00	-21.68
Single	7th	17:30 Newcastle (A.W)	Troop	6.60	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	-29.68
Single	7th	16:20 Stratford	Onboard	4.80	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	-28.68
Single	7th	16:20 Stratford	Celtic Jov	5.60	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	-27.68
Single	7th	16:10 Windsor	Secret Return	8.00	1.00	Loss	8	-1.00	-26.68
Single	7th	15:40 Windsor	Torcello	3.60	1.00	Win	1	2.60	-25.68
Single	7th	14:10 Windsor	Arabian Moon	6.20	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	-28.28
Single	6th	16:20 Kelso	Looks Like Murt	4.10	1.00	Win	1	2.33	-27.28
Single	6th	15:20 Kelso	Ballyhill	7.40	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	-29.61
Single	6th	14:20 Kelso	Let's Sway	29.00	1.00	Pulled Up	-	-1.00	-28.61
Single	5th	15:00 Fontwell	Chapmanshyp e	4.30	1.00	Win	1	3.14	-27.61
Single	5th	13:40 Newmarket	Shrewdness	24.00	1.00	Loss	9	-1.00	-30.75
Single	4th	20:30 Southwell (A.W)	Dreamseller	9.00	1.00	Loss	11	-1.00	-29.75
Single	4th	18:00 Southwell (A.W)	Animal Instinct	5.50	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	-28.75
Single	4th	16:55 Ascot	Roulston Scar	4.30	1.00	Loss	10	-1.00	-27.75
Single	4th	16:20 Ascot	Pianissimo	6.50	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	-26.75
Single	4th	15:35 Fontwell	Darlac	2.38	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	-25.75
Single	4th	15:25 Hexham	Trixster	2.42	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	-24.75
Single	4th	15:10 Ascot	Cliffs Of Capri	5.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	-23.75
Single	4th	14:15 Hexham	Somethinbouta ngela	2.80	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	-22.75
Single	3rd	18:00 Chelmsford (A.W)	Two Hearts	2.52	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	-21.75
Single	2nd	19:40 Kempton (A.W)	Atalanta Breeze	9.00	1.00	Loss	8	-1.00	-20.75
Single	2nd	19:25 Newcastle (A.W)	Perfect Number	2.46	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	-19.75
Single	2nd	18:40 Kempton (A.W)	Cadre Du Noir	3.60	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	-18.75
Single	2nd	18:40 Kempton (A.W)	Attainment	7.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	-17.75
Single	2nd	18:25 Newcastle (A.W)	Harvest Day	4.60	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	-16.75
Single	2nd	18:25 Newcastle (A.W)	Blindingly	2.88	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	-15.75
Single	2nd	18:10 Kempton (A.W)	Stanford	5.50	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	-14.75
Single	2nd	18:10 Kempton (A.W)	Hlaitan	4.70	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	-13.75
Single	2nd	17:55 Newcastle (A.W)	Grandee	2.50	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	-12.75
Single	2nd	17:40 Kempton (A.W)	So Sharp	3.25	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	-11.75
Single	2nd	15:55 Nottingham	Sendeed	6.50	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	-10.75
Single	2nd	15:40 Huntingdon	Tel'Art	5.50	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	-9.75
Single	2nd	15:10 Huntingdon	Phoenix Rock	4.50	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	-8.75
Single	2nd	14:35 Huntingdon	Get Back Get	2.74	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	-7.75

Type	Date	Course	Selection	Odds	Stake	Res	Pos	Pts	Total
Single	2nd	14:35 Huntingdon	Carry On	5.10	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	-6.75
Single	2nd	14:25 Nottingham	Craylands	2.46	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	-5.75
Single	2nd	13:55 Nottingham	Spirit Of The Sky	3.00	1.00	Win	1	2.00	-4.75
Single	2nd	13:45 Bangor- on-Dee	Day Of Roses	9.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	-6.75
Single	2nd	13:15 Bangor- on-Dee	Outcrop	5.30	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	-5.75
Single	2nd	12:45 Bangor- on-Dee	Beni Light	3.15	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	-4.75
Single	1st	20:10 Kempton (A.W)	Croeso Cymraeg	4.10	2.00	Loss	9	-2.00	-3.75
Single	1st	18:40 Kempton (A.W)	Overpriced Mixer	4.00	1.00	Win	1	3.00	-1.75
Single	1st	17:00 Sedgefield	Dalkingstown	4.80	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	-4.75
Single	1st	16:20 Ayr	Young Fire	3.90	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	-3.75
Single	1st	16:10 Southwell	Nordican Bleue	2.56	1.00	Non-runner	-		-2.75
Single	1st	15:50 Ayr	The Big House	4.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	-2.75
Single	1st	15:30 Sedgefield	I'm To Blame	3.45	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	-1.75
Single	1st	15:10 Southwell	Diomede Des Mottes	3.25	1.00	Win	1	2.25	-0.75
Single	1st	15:00 Sedgefield	Nietzsche	3.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	-3
Single	1st	14:30 Sedgefield	Lord Roccoco	4.40	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	-2
Single	1st	14:00 Sedgefield	Jaxlight	4.10	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	-1

Unless specified elsewhere:

- Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
- All place bets use industry standard place conditions
- Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services. Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life. All information correct at time of publication.

© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025